		1'77'736
Documentary Trans	fer Tax \$ 3.90	Account No. 01600000608 (RCV-60)
	full value of property coed	
U Computed on	full value less liens and mbrances	
remaining ther Under penalty	reon at time of transfer of periury	
	S TITLE GUARANTERMPANY	
Ву		
Kathur Signature of declara	nt or agent determining I'm name	– Ivint Tenancy Peed
THIS INDEN	ITUDE mades 31et	DAVOE TANIJADY -40 2000 to to
	N'S TITLE GUANTEE	DAY OF <u>JANUARY</u> , xtex 2002, by and between (a: Trustee), a Nevada Corporation, hereinafter referred to as
CAS: a S:	S F. GREATHEE, a ; ingle Man	Sin gle Man and JORDAN LEWIS GREATHOUSE,
		hereinafter referred to as Grantees, whose address is
P. O. Box		MAIL TAX BILLS TO:
Beatty, N	v 89003	Cass F. & Jordan Lewis Greathouse P. O. Box 1243 Beatty, NV 89003
		Beatty, NV 89003 WITNESSETH:
		
		Grantor does by these presents grant, bargain and sell unto said
the heirs and	d assigns of †survivo	survivorship and not as tenants in common, and their assigns and or fo ever, all that certain real property situate in the County of
Eureka	, State c Nevada	that is described as follows: APN #3-081-06
		ESCENT VALLEY RANCH & FARMS UNIT 3
	_	he present fiscal year, and subsequetly, covenants,
1	conditions, rections,	exceptions and reservations, easements, encum- ses, rights and rights of way of record, if any.
,	TOGETHER Vist the te	enernents, hereditaments and appurtenances there-
•	unto belonginç appert	taining, and the reversion and reversions, remainder assuces and profits thereof.
	\ \	
	survivorship anot as te	nises together with the appurtenances, unto Grantees as joint tenants enants in common and their assigns and the heirs and assigns of the
		has caused this conveyance to be executed the day and year first
above written		
	^	
	1	CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARANTEE COMPANY,
\	/	as Trustee
STATE OF _	ARIZONA	By. Koolain / Carren P.
	Monicon) SS Kathryn Carnahan
COUNTY OF	Maricopa) TITLE: Trust Officer
	ry 31, 2002	<u></u> ; <u></u>
	eared before mellotary P	rublis, 🐰
	Carnahan	
who acknowled above instrume:	ged that <u>s</u> executed nt. 4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
J. J	11.44	BOOK 346 PAGE 25 OFFICIAL RECORDS
UOTARY PUR	nam hu	& Propried at the realizer of
IOTARY PUBL		no FFR -5 AM R: 25
No.	OFFICIAEAL MATT LICYTER NOTARY PUBLIC -9 of Arizona MARICOPA NTY My Comm. Expiran. 6, 2006	-
	NOTARY PUBLIC 49 of Arizona	* EURENA COUNTY NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ / 4
	MARICOPA NTY	FILE NO. FEES 14
	MIN COLLINA EXPIRATE D. 2006	

STATE OF NEVDA DECLARATION'F VALUE

4	Assessor Parcel Numi (s)				TIONAL USE ONLY	
	a) 3-081-06	1		ent/Instrument#:		
		•	Book	346	Page: <u>25</u>	
	b) c)	•	2	Recording:	2-5-02	
	d)	•	Notes:			
`	V/	•				
2.	Type of Property: a) X Vacant Land c) Condo/Twnhs:		gle Fam Res. Plex DAVO	···········		
	e) Apt. Bldg. g) Agricultural l) Other	1) Con	PAYC Part/India Pile Home	OFF OF AGR	EEMENT DATED (3/29/92
3.	Total Value/Sales Pn of	Property:	: \$ 2,9	50.00	\ \	• ·
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclas C					
	Transfer Tax Value:			50.00		
	Real Property Transfer 1 Du	ie:	\$	3.90		
	(Tax is computed at5¢	per \$500 val	ue)	3.30		_
4.	if Exemption Claimed:			-		\
	a. Transfer Tax Exempt, pe	r NRS 3 75.090, S	ection:			\
	 b. Explain Reason for Enpti 	ion:				
	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
_	Danital I					/
ວ.	Partial Interest: Perceige	being transfer	ed:	<u>%</u>	\	1 1
and beli prov	e undersigned declares a aci I NRS 375.110, that the immater, and can be supported de vided herein. Furthermothe additional tax due, may ret in	ation provided is ocumen ation if of disallovance of	correct to the balled upon to stand any claimed ex	est of their i ubstantiate (cemption, or	information and the information other determinat	ion
	suant to NRS 375.030, 1 Bu				•	
	litional amount owed. ttl					
	nature By Kothur (α	76.	76. 76.	Seller	
		an, Trust Off	- N. N.			_
Oig	mature Recition Game			apacity	/	
SE	LLER (GRANTOR) IFOF	NCITAMS			INFORMATIO	<u>N</u> .
7 11	(REQUIRED)	1- 6		QUIRED)		
	nt Name: Cattlemen'dit				& Jordan Lewis	s Greathouse
	lress: 1930 S. Dobn		Address:	P. O. Bo	x 1243	
City			City:	Beatty		
Stat	e: <u>AZ</u> Z / <u>8</u>	5202	State:	<u>NV</u> 2	Ip: <u>89003</u>	
4		07010 5555	BBILLE			
_	MPANY/PERSON REJE		KUING			
	EQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OFFER	1)		.		
- 1	t Name:	<u>^</u>		Escrow <u>#</u>		
76	ress:					
City		State	e:	Zi	p:	

(AS A PUBLIC RERO THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)